
Sl. No. Name StudentID Program Counselor's Name Counselor's Employee ID Counselor's Email ID
1 KHANDAKAR KHALIED HOSSAIN 17-35491-3 BBA Mr. Niaz Mohammad 1301-1395-2 mniaz@aiub.edu
2 MD.HASAN RABBANI SARKER 16-31017-1 BBA Mr. Niaz Mohammad 1301-1395-3 mniaz@aiub.edu
3 MD. ASHRAFUL HOQ 12-20454-1 BBA Mr. Niaz Mohammad 1301-1395-4 mniaz@aiub.edu
4 MD. SAIMUN SARWAR ROBIN 17-35512-3 BBA Mr. Nafiul Aziz 1701-1765-2 nafiul.aziz@aiub.edu
5 JAWAD  SHAKIR 17-35804-3 BBA Mr. Nafiul Aziz 1701-1765-3 nafiul.aziz@aiub.edu
6 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM 17-36005-3 BBA Mr. Nafiul Aziz 1701-1765-4 nafiul.aziz@aiub.edu
7 RABEYA  BOSRI 17-35588-3 BBA Mr. Joynal Abedin 1205-1314-2 abedin@aiub.edu
8 FARIATUL HAQUE PRITHA 17-33549-1 BBA Mr. Joynal Abedin 1205-1314-3 abedin@aiub.edu
9 MAHFUZUR  RAHMAN 12-22339-3 BBA Mr. Joynal Abedin 1205-1314-4 abedin@aiub.edu

10 AMIT GUPTA AMIT 17-35595-3 BBA Mr. Joynal Abedin 1205-1314-5 abedin@aiub.edu
11 SADIA  AFROZ 15-29465-1 BBA Ms. Bohi Shajahan 1005-1060-2 bohi.sh@aiub.edu
12 MAYEISHA  MOSHARRAT 15-30265-2 BBA Ms. Bohi Shajahan 1005-1060-3 bohi.sh@aiub.edu
13 JOBAYER HOSSAIN KHAN 17-35139-2 BBA Ms. Bohi Shajahan 1005-1060-4 bohi.sh@aiub.edu
14 FARHEEN HOSSAIN NIRJANA 17-35553-3 BBA Ms. Bohi Shajahan 1005-1060-5 bohi.sh@aiub.edu
15 ISHRAR AFSARI PRITHA 17-35587-3 BBA Ms. Rumana Afrin 1505-1611-2 afrinrumana@aiub.edu
16 SHAMSIL  AREFIN 17-35885-3 BBA Ms. Rumana Afrin 1505-1611-3 afrinrumana@aiub.edu
17 SAIFUR RAHMAN SHAWON 14-25713-1 BBA Ms. Rumana Afrin 1505-1611-4 afrinrumana@aiub.edu
18 NUSRAT  NAWSHIN 14-26415-1 BBA Mr. AKM Kamrul Haque 0609-495-2 khaque@aiub.edu
19 SHAFAYAT  KHAN 16-32842-3 BBA Mr. AKM Kamrul Haque 0609-495-3 khaque@aiub.edu
20 A.K.M. SEEUM UN NABI 16-32896-3 BBA Mr. AKM Kamrul Haque 0609-495-4 khaque@aiub.edu
21 MD. ABDUL AZIM 13-24447-2 BBA Mr. AKM Kamrul Haque 0609-495-5 khaque@aiub.edu
22 ASHIQUZZAMAN  SAIED 17-33310-1 BBA Dr. Sahin Akter Sarker 1301-1394-2 sasarker@aiub.edu
23 AL NAHIAN SHOIKOT 17-35196-2 BBA Dr. Sahin Akter Sarker 1301-1394-3 sasarker@aiub.edu
24 MD. ADIL HASAN SAZID 17-35747-3 BBA Dr. Sahin Akter Sarker 1301-1394-4 sasarker@aiub.edu
25 ABUL HASNAT ONIM 17-36015-3 BBA Dr. Sahin Akter Sarker 1301-1394-5 sasarker@aiub.edu
26 NAVIDUL BASHER NAVID 16-32739-3 BBA Mr. Saihad Shahid Rahman 1408-1537-2 saihad@aiub.edu
27 SHAKE MUNNI ISLAM 17-33553-1 BBA Mr. Saihad Shahid Rahman 1408-1537-3 saihad@aiub.edu
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28 JONY FRANCIS ROZARIO 15-30764-3 BBA Mr. Saihad Shahid Rahman 1408-1537-4 saihad@aiub.edu
29 KAMRUJJAMAN  PIYASH 17-33145-1 BBA Mr. Mahmudul Hasan 1509-1645-2 mahmudul.hasan@aiub.edu
30 SADMAN SAKIB RAAD 17-35047-2 BBA Mr. Mahmudul Hasan 1509-1645-3 mahmudul.hasan@aiub.edu
31 SAZZADUL  ALAM 17-35637-3 BBA Mr. Mahmudul Hasan 1509-1645-4 mahmudul.hasan@aiub.edu
32 MASFIK AZAD RIFAT 17-35706-3 BBA Dr. Khaled Amin 1701-1747-2 khaled.amin@aiub.edu
33 BAKI BILLAH MONDOL 17-35806-3 BBA Dr. Khaled Amin 1701-1747-3 khaled.amin@aiub.edu
34 MD. FAHIM HASAN  CHOWDHURY 13-22975-1 BBA Dr. Khaled Amin 1701-1747-4 khaled.amin@aiub.edu
35 MUHAMMAD MABRUR HOSSAIN 17-35086-2 BBA Dr. Khaled Amin 1701-1747-5 khaled.amin@aiub.edu
36 SUMI  CHAKRABORTY 17-35741-3 BBA Mr. Shafkat Reza Chowdhury 1702-1772-2 shafkat.reza@aiub.edu
37 MUNSI AINUL HUDA MOHON 17-35828-3 BBA Mr. Shafkat Reza Chowdhury 1702-1772-3 shafkat.reza@aiub.edu
38 ABID  HOSSAIN 16-32163-2 BBA Mr. Shafkat Reza Chowdhury 1702-1772-4 shafkat.reza@aiub.edu
39 MOHAMMAD. ROBI BIN MOSTAFA 17-33619-1 BBA Ms. Sabrina Rahman 1605-1702-2 sabrina.rahman@aiub.edu
40 MUHSINA  MEEM 17-35889-3 BBA Ms. Sabrina Rahman 1605-1702-3 sabrina.rahman@aiub.edu
41 MAKSUDUR  RAHMAN 17-35894-3 BBA Ms. Sabrina Rahman 1605-1702-4 sabrina.rahman@aiub.edu
42 DIPTA  SAHA 17-35962-3 BBA Mr. Adnan Hossain 1009-1111-2 adnan.hossain@aiub.edu
43 SADMAN  CHOWDHURY 17-35613-3 BBA Mr. Adnan Hossain 1009-1111-3 adnan.hossain@aiub.edu
44 MD. HASAN  ALI 12-20719-1 BBA Mr. Adnan Hossain 1009-1111-4 adnan.hossain@aiub.edu
45 SINTHIA MONIR MOU 12-22771-3 BBA Mr. Adnan Hossain 1009-1111-5 adnan.hossain@aiub.edu
46 JAHID HASAN SAJIB 17-35249-2 BBA Ms. Kishwar Mubin Chowdhury 1701-1746-2 kishwarc@aiub.edu
47 KHALID HASAN SIFAT 17-35573-3 BBA Ms. Kishwar Mubin Chowdhury 1701-1746-3 kishwarc@aiub.edu
48 MOHAMMAD ENAYET HOSSAIN RAHAT 17-35676-3 BBA Ms. Kishwar Mubin Chowdhury 1701-1746-4 kishwarc@aiub.edu
49 NAUMUL ISLAM NAIME 14-26103-1 BBA Ms. Kishwar Mubin Chowdhury 1701-1746-5 kishwarc@aiub.edu
50 FATIMA JANNATI RAISA 16-32953-3 BBA Mr. Arnob Zahid 1405-1515-2 arnob@aiub.edu
51 MD. ZIAUL HASAN BABLU 17-35254-2 BBA Mr. Arnob Zahid 1405-1515-3 arnob@aiub.edu
52 MD. AL -  AMIN 16-32311-2 BBA Mr. Arnob Zahid 1405-1515-4 arnob@aiub.edu
53 SADIA  ISLAM 16-32554-2 BBA Ms. Nazia Farhana 1301-1391-2 farhana_nazia@aiub.edu
54 MASRUKH  RAHMAN 15-28906-1 BBA Ms. Nazia Farhana 1301-1391-3 farhana_nazia@aiub.edu
55 TANVIR  ANI 17-35561-3 BBA Ms. Nazia Farhana 1301-1391-4 farhana_nazia@aiub.edu
56 MD. RIFAT FARHAN RAJIT 17-35693-3 BBA Ms. Nazia Farhana 1301-1391-5 farhana_nazia@aiub.edu
57 PRANTO  SHARKAR 17-35844-3 BBA Mr. Mehzabul Hoque Nahid 1509-1646-2 mehzabul.nahid@aiub.edu
58 FARIHA AKHTER TINNI 16-32891-3 BBA Mr. Mehzabul Hoque Nahid 1509-1646-3 mehzabul.nahid@aiub.edu
59 MD. AL-AMIN TALUKDER 17-34989-2 BBA Mr. Mehzabul Hoque Nahid 1509-1646-4 mehzabul.nahid@aiub.edu
60 MD. SHAHRAJ  SULTAN 17-36010-3 BBA Mr. Raihan Kibria 1609-1727-2 raihan.kibria@aiub.edu
61 TARBILA  TASMIM 17-35718-3 BBA Mr. Raihan Kibria 1609-1727-3 raihan.kibria@aiub.edu
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62 MD. SABBIR  AHMMED 17-35776-3 BBA Mr. Raihan Kibria 1609-1727-4 raihan.kibria@aiub.edu
63 ARIF  NUR 14-27360-2 BBA Mr. Raihan Kibria 1609-1727-5 raihan.kibria@aiub.edu
64 TARIKUL  ISLAM 17-33280-1 BBA Ms. Nazmun Nahar 1109-1247-2 nazmun.nahar@aiub.edu
65 TANJILA ALAM JUI 14-26042-1 BBA Ms. Nazmun Nahar 1109-1247-3 nazmun.nahar@aiub.edu
66 MD. SAZZAD  HOSSAIN 17-34252-1 BBA Ms. Nazmun Nahar 1109-1247-4 nazmun.nahar@aiub.edu
67 MD. TOUHIDUL ISLAM RUMAN 17-35614-3 BBA Ms. Nazmun Nahar 1109-1247-5 nazmun.nahar@aiub.edu
68 KHANDOKER SHAFAYET JAMIL 17-35719-3 BBA Ms. Sadia Rahman 1101-1179-2 sadia.rahman@aiub.edu
69 SAYEEM  HASAN 17-35745-3 BBA Ms. Sadia Rahman 1101-1179-3 sadia.rahman@aiub.edu
70 KAMRUL HASAN HEMU 12-21672-2 BBA Ms. Sadia Rahman 1101-1179-4 sadia.rahman@aiub.edu
71 MIR IMTIAZ UDDIN 12-21841-2 BBA Ms. Sadia Rahman 1101-1179-5 sadia.rahman@aiub.edu
72 PRANTO  PODDER 16-31088-1 BBA Dr. Tamanna Islam 11011-1169-2 tamanna.islam@aiub.edu
73 PRITAM  SAHA 17-35371-3 BBA Dr. Tamanna Islam 11011-1169-3 tamanna.islam@aiub.edu
74 ANINDA PRAPAN CHAKRABORTY 17-35596-3 BBA Dr. Tamanna Islam 11011-1169-4 tamanna.islam@aiub.edu
75 EMDAD  RAFI 17-35738-3 BBA Dr. Tamanna Islam 11011-1169-5 tamanna.islam@aiub.edu
76 TANBIR  HOSSAIN 17-35841-3 BBA Ms. Shahnaz Zarin Haque 1205-1308-2 shahnaz.zarin@aiub.edu
77 MD. SABBER HOSSAIN  JIBON 17-35279-2 BBA Ms. Shahnaz Zarin Haque 1205-1308-3 shahnaz.zarin@aiub.edu
78 MD.  HARUN-UR-RASHID 17-36007-3 BBA Ms. Shahnaz Zarin Haque 1205-1308-4 shahnaz.zarin@aiub.edu
79 MD ARIF RAIHAN 16-32252-2 BBA Ms. Shahnaz Zarin Haque 1205-1308-5 shahnaz.zarin@aiub.edu
80 ANWAR  JAHID 17-33273-1 BBA Mr. Syed Mahbubur Rahman 0905-872-2 syed.mahbub@aiub.edu
81 WAHIDUZZAMAN  SAKIB 17-35358-3 BBA Mr. Syed Mahbubur Rahman 0905-872-3 syed.mahbub@aiub.edu
82 MD. SADMAN SAKIB 14-26289-1 BBA Mr. Syed Mahbubur Rahman 0905-872-4 syed.mahbub@aiub.edu
83 IMRAN  AHMED 17-90378-3 EMBA Dr. Mohammad Rashedul Hoque 1510-11670-2 hoque@aiub.edu
84 NAVID  ABEDIN 17-90063-2 MBA Dr. Mohammad Rashedul Hoque 1510-11670-3 hoque@aiub.edu
85 SAKIB JAMIL SIDDIQUI 17-90516-3 MBA Dr. Mohammad Rashedul Hoque 1510-11670-4 hoque@aiub.edu
86 S.M. MAQSUD HASAN 17-90258-2 MBA Dr. Mohammad Rashedul Hoque 1510-11670-5 hoque@aiub.edu
87 HASAN ARAFAT SADI 12-95569-1 MBA Mr. M.M. Obaidul Islam (Jr) 0509-429-5 obaidulislam@aiub.edu
88 MOZAHIDUL  QUYUM 17-90146-2 MBA Mr. M.M. Obaidul Islam (Jr) 0509-429-6 obaidulislam@aiub.edu
89 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 12-95709-2 MBA Mr. M.M. Obaidul Islam (Jr) 0509-429-7 obaidulislam@aiub.edu
90 MD.SHAMIM  PARVEZ 17-90085-2 MBA Mr. M.M. Obaidul Islam (Jr) 0509-429-8 obaidulislam@aiub.edu
91 TOWSEEF-UL-ISLAM  KHAN 17-90158-2 MBA Dr. Saad Hasan 1509-1643-5 saad.hasan@aiub.edu
92 ZAKIR  HOSSAIN 17-90252-2 MBA Dr. Saad Hasan 1509-1643-6 saad.hasan@aiub.edu
93 SHAH MD. SAKLAIN 17-90341-3 MBA Dr. Saad Hasan 1509-1643-7 saad.hasan@aiub.edu
94 MD. SAIFUL AZAM SABBIR 16-99457-2 MBA Dr. Saad Hasan 1509-1643-8 saad.hasan@aiub.edu
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